Reg. Resp.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Reg. Dom.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Cognome
RIMA
AGOSTINI
SALATINO
PACITTO
SANTONI
PRIMERANO
COTULELLI
MAZZETTI
MELCARNE

Nome
STEFANO
GIORGIO
MARINA
DANIELE
GIULIA
SALVATORE
ALESSIA
SILVANA
LUCA

Pos.

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Inc. Ris.

Inc. El. Agg.

V. Amm. Or.

84
76
88
84
80
80
82
76
78

V. Pro. Or.
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78
85
74
70
74
79
71
72
72

V. Tit.
14
12,25
9
12,5
12,5
7
12
13,75
10,75

V. Tot.

176
173,25
171

166,5
166,5

166

165
161,75
160,75



